
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
789 
113 
 77 
 90 
 27 
 92 
  7 

121 
 79 

Class 
FMA 

FASP 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

FADF 

FAEES 

FAUESC 

FMA 

Name 
Breno F C Lima 
Rafael Pastorello 
Rodrigo Silva Felipe 
Weldes da Silva Campos 
Rodrigo Morelli Pereira 
Celestino Diaz Suarez 
Sandro Cibien 
Gonçalo Bonet Allage 
Rafael Dornas Ramos 

Chassis 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Mini 
Birel Bravar 
Mini 
Techspeed 
Mini 
Techspeed 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 

Total Tm 
12:13.856 

12:14.053 

12:14.452 

12:15.089 

12:15.755 

12:21.649 

12:22.227 

12:25.655 

12:28.521 

Diff 

0.197 
0.596 
1.233 
1.899 
7.793 
8.371 

11.799 
14.665 

Best Tm 
55.740 
55.580 
55.575 
55.606 
55.672 
55.927 
55.966 
56.460 
56.539 

In Lap 
12 
12 
12 
13 
12 
12 
11 
9 

13 

S1 Best 
20.658 
20.634 
20.604 
20.516 
20.571 
20.735 
20.706 
20.851 
20.868 

S2 Best 
15.042 
14.969 
14.947 
15.004 
15.085 
15.092 
15.109 
15.220 
15.247 

S3 Best 
19.979 
19.917 
19.947 
19.915 
19.923 
20.041 
20.117 
20.242 
20.267 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.197 

Avg. Speed 

76,527 

Best Lap Tm 

55.575 

Best Speed 

77,733 

Best Lap by 

 77 - Rodrigo Silva Felipe 
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
SENIOR B 

2a PROVA CLASSIFICATORIA - PSKB 

Race (13 Laps) started at 10:29:14 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

12/10/2018 10:25 
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